
404

464

495
420

423

444

443

4403

475

463

459

4445

497

494

405

434

462

445

422

421

4494

465

4405

466

4444

461

440

4419

467

417

4418

419

458

469

460

4443

4417

420404

419

111

112

109

110

125

107

110R

111R

110

111

112

111

ROCHA

CERRO GORDO

NARANJO

CENTRO

PUEBLO

ARENALES ALTOS

ACEITUNAS

POZAS

SALTO

CAPÁ

CRUZ VOLADORAS

PLATA

SONADOR

MARÍAS

HUMATAS

CAMACEYES
GUERRERO

CUCHILLAS

CAIMITAL BAJO

PALMAR

CORRALES

MARÍAS

ARENALES

CEIBA BAJA

HATO ARRIBA

CAIMITAL ALTO

CERRO GORDO

MAMEY

VICTORIA

NARANJO

ARENALES BAJOS

DAGÜEY

MORA

MARÍAS

GUANÁBANO

GUERRERO

CERRO GORDO

BORINQUEN

ALTO SANO

CORCOVADA

GUATEMALA

CEIBA ALTA

CARACOL

MOCA PUEBLO

AGUADILLA PUEBLO

CARRERAS CULEBRINAS

Elevación en metros

0 - 1

1 - 50

50 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

300 - 400

400 - 500

500 - 600

600 - 700

700 - 800

800 - 900

900 - 1,000

1,000 - 1,100

1,100 - 1,200

1,200 - 1,338 Municipio de Moca 0 0.7 1.4 2.1 2.80.35

kilómetros

Moca


